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Angela Florence Harraway

Director Information

Title Miss

Name Angela Florence Harraway
Postcode HU10 7BY

Date of birth April 1971

Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
HUMBER JOB HUB CIC

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ANGELA HARRAWAY RECRUITMENT
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

ANGELA HARRAWAY RECRUITMENT
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

HULL JOB SEARCH LTD

HULL JOB SEARCH LTD

NORTHERN SPORTS PROMOTIONS
LIMITED
SAMAC RECRUITMENT LIMITED

NORTHERN SPORTS PROMOTIONS
LIMITED

SAMAC RECRUITMENT LIMITED
INAXTION SERVICES LIMITED

THORC INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
11465910

Number
06503219

06503219

06242847
06242847

05225503

05225505

05225503

05225505
03892273

03361564

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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911750773

911750773

6 Wolfreton Drive
Anlaby

Hull

Yorkshire

United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date
16/07/2018

App. Date Res. Date
13/02/2008

13/02/2008

10/05/2007
10/05/2007

01/11/2006

01/11/2006

08/09/2004

08/09/2004
10/12/1999 31/07/2004

14/04/1999 03/01/2000

Position
Director

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



